� 702 Interchange Blvd., Newark, DE 19711 Specification is subject to change without notice 1/5www.spitzerlighting.com
O
U
TDO
O
R
1/6
STRAIGHT SQUARE STEEL POLES

Size
Pole
Weight
EPA
70
EPA
80
EPA
90
EPA
100
EPA
110
EPA
120
POL-S10FT4-11G-D-T 10 ft. 11 gauge 4 in x 4 in 11 in 2.75 in. 8 in - 10 in .75” x 17” x 3” 88 lbs. 25.2 20.5 17.1 11.4 10.3 9.6
POL-S15FT4-11G-D-T 15 ft. 11 gauge 4 in x 4 in 11 in 2.75 in. 8 in - 10 in .75” x 17” x 3” 117  lbs. 15.2 12.5 10.1 8.5 6.9 5.4
POL-S20FT4-11G-D-T 20 ft. 11 gauge 4 in x 4 in 11 in 2.75 in. 8 in - 10 in .75” x 17” x 3” 152 lbs. 9.2 7.3 6 4.2 3 1.6
POL-S25FT4-11G-D-T 25 ft. 11 gauge 4 in x 4 in 11 in 2.75 in. 8 in - 10 in .75” x 17” x 3” 190 lbs. 8.9 6.9 5.7 4.1 3.6 2.2
POL-S30FT5-11G-D-T 30 ft. 11 gauge 5 in x 5 in 11 in 2.75 in. 10 in - 12 in .75” x 17” x 4” 267 lbs. 7.2 5.4 4.1 3.8 2.8 1.2
O
U
TDO
O